MODEL L-02403-12 LIFE SPAN 25000 hours
POWER OUTPUT 9W+3W SIZE (AxC) 95mm x 93mm
3000K(COB) CUT OUT (B) 78mm
4000K(SMD) DIMMABLE No
CRI >80 ENCLOSURE MATERIAL Cast Aluminium
BEAN ANGLE 24° VOLTAGE INPUT 220 - 240V 50/60Hz
LIGHT OUTPUT (lm) 580lm + 150lm CURRENT AMPERE 0.12A
POWER FACTOR >0.6 LED CHIP EPISTAR COB
imitos LED EYEBALL L-02403-12
COLOUR TEMPERATURE